Catalog: PUB 06 C
                 "Solutions for Industry"
     Pneumatic Components
Industrial & Compressed Air Products Limited
Push-In
Fittings
Filter-
Regulator-

ve
s
 Manual Air Valve Numbering System
 Model # Way & # Position  PORT SIZE
(NPT) Options
Manual Air Valves MOV 3 Way 2 Position   Blank =1/8 Blank = Plunger (Non-Detented), E = Palm Button (Detented),
PPL = Push Button (Non-Detented), R = Roller Lever (Non-Detented),
TB = Knob Switch (Detented),  Manual Air Valves MSV 96322 = 3 Way 2 Position
86522 = 4 Way  2 Position
Blank =1/4
Hand Lever Valves TSV
M = DETENTED
S = NON-DETENTED (Spring Return)
Hand Lever Valves 4H
230C = 4 Way 3 Position  (Closed Center)
230E  = 4 Way 3 Position  (Exhaust Center)
230P = 4 Way 3 Position  (Pressure Center)
3R 210 = 3 Way 2 Position
4R 210 = 4 Way 2 Position
Hand Handle Valves HV 400 = 4 Way 3 Position
410 = 4 Way  2 Position Blank = Detented
Foot Operated Valves
FV
220= 2 Way 2 Position
320= 3 Way 2 Position
420= 4 Way 2 Position
Blank = Non-Detented
4F 210= 4 Way 2 Position Blank = Non-Detented, L = Detented (with lock), G = Guard
Pull/Push Valves
Ordering Part No.
=
230C S 4H
Table of Contents
Tel: 416-335-0037  Website: icapltd.org
Manual Air Valves
1/4" NPT
4 Way 5 Port
2 Position
Air Valves
Model
MSV86522TB
MSV86522EB MSV86522PB
MSV86522PP
MSV86522R
MSV86522
TSV86522
4R210
Description
Two Position
Detented Switch
Cv 0.89
Emergency Stop
Detented
Cv 0.89
 Palm Button
Momentary
Cv 0.89
Push Button
Momentary
Cv 0.89
Roller Lever
Cv 0.89
Pin Plunger
Cv 0.89
Lever
Detented
Cv 1.0
Pull/Push
Detented
Cv 0.89
1/4" NPT
3 Way 3 Port
2 Position

s
Tel: 416-335-0037  Website: icapltd.org
    Polyurethane Tubing Numbering System
PU B 100 Ordering Part No. =
(eg. PU 1/8 B 100)
1/8
Tubing Type (inch) (mm) Color Length
PU = Polyurethane Tubing 1/8   4 B = Blue 100 = 100 ft
 5/32 6 BK = Black 500 = 500 ft
 1/4 8 G = Green
 5/16 10 O = Orange
 3/8 12 R = Red
 1/2  T = Transparent
   Y = Yellow
Tubing Size Part No.
OD ID Max Pressure
PSI @ 75° F Transparent Black Blue Green Red Yellow
5/32" 0.098" 200 PU 5/32 T-100 PU 5/32 BK-100 PU 5/32 B-100 PU 5/32 G-100 PU 5/32 R-100 PU 5/32 Y-100
1/4" 0.16" 180 PU 1/4 T-100 PU 1/4 BK-100 PU 1/4 B-100 PU 1/4 G-100 PU 1/4 R-100 PU 1/4 Y-100
5/16" 0.20" 180 PU 5/16 T-100 PU 5/16 BK-100 PU 5/16 B-100 PU 5/16 G-100 PU 5/16 R-100 PU 5/16 Y-100
3/8" 0.26" 150 PU 3/8 T-100 PU 3/8 BK-100 PU 3/8 B-100 PU 3/8 G-100 PU 3/8 R-100 PU 3/8 Y-100
1/2" 3/8" 150 PU 1/2 T-100 PU 1/2 BK-100 PU 1/2 B-100 PU 1/2 G-100 PU 1/2 R-100 PU 1/2 Y-100
4 mm 2 mm 200 PU 4 T-100 PU 4 BK-100 PU 4 B-100 PU 4 G-100 PU 4 R-100 PU 4 Y-100
6 mm 4 mm 180 PU 6 T-100 PU 6 BK-100 PU 6 B-100 PU 6 G-100 PU 6 R-100 PU 6 Y-100
8 mm 5 mm 180 PU 8 T-100 PU 8 BK-100 PU 8 B-100 PU 8 G-100 PU 8 R-100 PU 8 Y-100
10 mm 6.5 mm 150 PU 10 T-100 PU 10 BK-100 PU 10 B-100 PU 10 G-100 PU 10 R-100 PU 10 Y-100
12 mm 8 mm 150 PU 12 T-100 PU 12 BK-100 PU 12 B-100 PU 12 G-100 PU 12 R-100 PU 12 Y-100
5/32" 0.098" 200 PU 5/32 T-500 PU 5/32 BK-500 PU 5/32 B-500 PU 5/32 G-500 PU 5/32 R-500 PU 5/32 Y-500
1/4" 0.16" 180 PU 1/4 T-500 PU 1/4 BK-500 PU 1/4 B-500 PU 1/4 G-500 PU 1/4 R-500 PU 1/4 Y-500
5/16" 0.20" 180 PU 5/16 T-500 PU 5/16 BK-500 PU 5/16 B-500 PU 5/16 G-500 PU 5/16 R-500 PU 5/16 Y-500
3/8" 0.26" 150 PU 3/8 T-500 PU 3/8 BK-500 PU 3/8 B-500 PU 3/8 G-500 PU 3/8 R-500 PU 3/8 Y-500
1/2" 3/8" 150 PU 1/2 T-500 PU 1/2 BK-500 PU 1/2 B-500 PU 1/2 G-500 PU 1/2 R-500 PU 1/2 Y-500
5/32" 2 mm 200 PU 4 T-500 PU 4 BK-500 PU 4 B-500 PU 4 G-500 PU 4 R-500 PU 4 Y-500
6 mm 4 mm 180 PU 6 T-500 PU 6 BK-500 PU 6 B-500 PU 6 G-500 PU 6 R-500 PU 6 Y-500
8 mm 5 mm 180 PU 8 T-500 PU 8 BK-500 PU 8 B-500 PU 8 G-500 PU 8 R-500 PU 8 Y-500
10 mm 6.5 mm 150 PU 10 T-500 PU 10 BK-500 PU 10 B-500 PU 10 G-500 PU 10 R-500 PU 10 Y-500
12 mm 8 mm 150 PU 12 T-500 PU 12 BK-500 PU 12 B-500 PU 12 G-500 PU 12 R-500 PU 12 Y-500
1/4” 0.16" 180 PUC 1/4 B-10 10 ft Polyurethane Tubing Coil
3/8" 0.26" 150 PUC 3/8 B-10
Specifications
  Temperature -40 to 176° F, (-40 to 80° C)
  Durometer Shore A: 95
  Size Tolerance +/- 0.004" (+/- 0.1 mm)
10 ft Polyurethane Tubing Coil
1/8” 0.078” 200 PU 1/8 T-100 PU 1/8 BK-100 PU 1/8 B-100 PU 1/8 G-100 PU 1/8 R-100 PU 1/8 Y-100
1/8” 0.078” 200 PU 1/8 T-500 PU 1/8 BK-500 PU 1/8 B-500 PU 1/8 G-500 PU 1/8 R-500 PU 1/8 Y-500
Orange
PU 1/8 O-100
PU 5/32 O-100
PU 1/4 O-100
PU 5/16 O-100
PU 3/8 O-100
PU 1/2 O-100
PU 4 O-100
PU 6 O-100
PU 8 O-100
PU 10 O-100
PU 12 O-100
PU 1/8 O-500
PU 5/32 O-500
PU 1/4 O-500
PU 5/16 O-500
PU 3/8 O-500
PU 1/2 O-500
PU 4 O-500
PU 6 O-500
PU 8 O-500
PU 10 O-500
PU 12 O-500
Tubing Size 1/8", 5/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2"; 4 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm